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	Name
	Email
	Phone

	AWU
	Brendan Forde
	Brendan.forde@awunsw.com.au
	0455 238 306

	CEPU
	Matt McCann
	matt.mccann@etunsw.asn.au
	0400 844 741

	CFMMEU
	Cameron Hardy
	chardy@cfmeu.org
	0421 074 578

	CPSU
	Brenton Higgins
Ron Johnson
	Brenton.Higgins@cpsu.org.au
Ron Johnson <Ron.Johnson@cpsu.org.au>
	0400 380 248
0418 104 763

	Plumbing Trades Employees Union
	Brad Falkenberg
	brad@nswplumbersunion.com.au
	0448 238 178

	Professionals Australia
	Chris Dyer
	Chris Dyer <cdyer@professionalsaustralia.org.au>
	0433 847 325

	TWU
	Klaus Pinkas
	Klaus.Pinkas@twuact.org.au
	0418 163 251



	Directorate
	Name
	Email
	Phone

	CHS
	Steve Linton
Sean McDonnell
	Steven.Linton@act.gov.au
Sean.McDonnell@act.gov.au
	02 5124 9599
02 5124 9911

	CIT
	Gerard Johnston
	Johnston, Gerard <Gerard.Johnston@cit.edu.au>
	02 6207 3561

	CMTEDD
	Steven Wright
	Wright, Steven <Steven.Wright@act.gov.au>
	02 6207 1356

	ED
	Carol Zanetti 
	Zanetti, Carol <Carol.Zanetti@act.gov.au>
	02 6205 9143

	EPSDD
	Myfanwy Greenwood
	Greenwood, Myfanwy <Myfanwy.Greenwood@act.gov.au>
	02 6205 8496

	JACSD
	Liz Beattie 
Donna Burns
	Beattie, Liz Liz.Beattie@act.gov.au
Donna.Burns@act.gov.au
	02 6205 3995
02 6205 3831

	Shared Services
	Debbie Arsego
	Arsego, Debbie <Debbie.L.Arsego@act.gov.au>
	02 6207 7157

	TCCS
	Kim Ivens
	Ivens, Kim <Kim.Ivens@act.gov.au>
	02 6205 2070
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